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Yarch 31, 1088

"V;Mr. Leonazd Laverence I PERMANENT FILE NO. 16168
“:Winnebogo County Planning & '1.omn., Comntttee ' :

© Courthouse, Box 2808

2 ()Bhkoah, Wisconsln 54901

" Subjeol: GRACELAND
S8E 1/4 8 21 TI8N RIGE
City of ()*shkosh, Winnebugn County

"~ Dear Mr. mveronco.

“We have received the above-named plat,  Your counly planning agency has the au hovity
Lo objest to this plat under the provisions of s, 236.12 (2} (L), Wis, Statd.
‘Enclosed are four coplee for your review. Your agency must elther object,; or certify
no ohjeotion within 20 days of your receipl of this submittal.

- I the plat is objected to, we must be notified by lettor {the originnl drawving
will bo returned to the surveyor lor ravisions).

- If the plat s certilied ng ronobjectionable, we must receive a print bearing
Cyour certification so that we my Cinalize our review {(sco 8. 236,12 (6), Wis.-
Stais, ),

1, 18 fmportant that this matter be expedited Lo avoid delnys in processing the plat,
aryl to comply with the Cime Timits set by statute. By the date ahown below this

of fice musl eithor abject. to or certify the plat as nonobjectionable for nll the
objecling agencies volved, or, the subdivider can demand impedinte certifioation of
no object. on,

Sincerely,
—'O'Ow*x.\,\,\jv/ a/. J/ E,{}"Ln\/

canir A, Storm, Supervisor f:]/nvtw//
Plal Review Unit

JAS iy
CBnet DMrints (4)

vt Clerk
fuarveyor

DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOTHENT TIME LIMIT EXPIRES: _ _Wednepday, April 20, 1988
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" Ma, Jeanne Storm :
Supervisor Plat Review Unit
- Department of Development
" PO Box 7970
Madison, WT = 53707

Kf: Graceland, Final Plat
~ Dear Jeanne:

This writing is to confirm our telephene conversation this morning regarding
" a time extension for the review period of the subject plat. Winnebago County
is requesting information relative to a surface 'water drainage report and
tha City c¢f Oshkosh Englneering Department nceds some additional time,
Therefore, the owner is granting a time extension to April 27, 1988,

Very truly yours,
AFRG-METRIC ENGINEERING, INC,

%t N (/’ 4 4
.‘.lf.fé;w’«(w ,c/%w»«w

‘Steven T, Chronis
Manager-Property Surveya

STCimmp

cc: David Schmidt, Winncbago Countv Planner/
Ed Potempa, Ozhkosh City Engineer
Ron Leichtfuss, Owner
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APR 28,1'988"

Ms. Jeanne Storm

Supervisor-Plat Review Unit
 Jepartment of Developmenl

PO Box 7970

Madison, WI 53707

| RE: Gracaland, Final Plat

Dear Jcanne:

On April 12, 1988 I requested a cime exténsion to April 27, 198B for the
roview period affecting sald plat.

It appearg that the additional time request was not enough, so we are grant-
ing an additional roview period to May 23, 1988,

VYery truly yours,

AERO-METRIC ENGINEERING, INC,

Steven T. Chronis
Manager~Property Survevs

STC:mmp

cct  David Schmidt, Winnebago County Planner/
¥d Potempa, Oshkosh City Planner
Ron Leichifuss, Owner




Tomy G. Thompuon. «Oovunor
Btuno J. Hauer, s«ucu;,_«; ;

1?3 h'e:t kuhlngton A'wnus_f;’
PO, Boy 71970
Had.(son, wuconsin $3707 -

, ) woa;zss-noor i

PEKMANENT FILE NO. 16168

Mr. Leonard Leverence .
“'Winnebago County Planning
o & Zoning: Committee
Courthouye, Box. 2808
faﬂ‘Oshkosh Wisconsin b4901

REVISED SUBMITTAL

GRACELAND :
SR 1/4 821 TI8N.. RlGE ;
City of Oshkosh. Winnebago County

 Subjeot

.+ Dear Mr, leverenca:

" - Wa have veceived ths alove-named plat. Your county planning agency has the authority
“to objeot to this plat under the provisions of s, 236,12 (2) (b), Wis., Stats,
' " Fneclosed are four copies for your review., Your agenoy must either object, or cer tify
_ no objeotion within 20 days of your receipt of this submittal. ‘

- If the plat {8 objeoted to, we must he notified by letter (the original drawing
will be returned to the surveyor for revisions). ‘

- If the plat is certified as nonobJjectionable, we musl receive a prlnt bearingk
your certification so that we may finalize our review (sce 8. 236,12 (6). Wis,
Stﬂtﬁ;)-

JL is important that this matter be expedited to avoid delays in processing the plat
and to comply with the time limits set by statute. By the date shown below this
office must elther object to or certify the plat ag nonobjectionable for all the
cbjecting sgencies involved, or, the subdivider can demmand immedinte certificalion of
no objection,

Sinceroly,

,:4'.-4;1\,(.« (Z’ Z?Lﬂﬂ.n»—-

i Jeunng A{)SLo'm. Superviaar ﬁ/”Nﬂ 2 EC”ONABLE
Plat Rovia Uil NNEBAG///M NNING & ZONING COMMITI :
JAY {mag

Enc! Printa (4} uO 3”] Piannar
cer  Clork DATE »S/Q 5//5’5
Surveyor

DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOTHNT TIHE LIMIT EXPIRES: Monday, May 23, 1988
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" Mr. Steven T, Chronis o PERMANENT FILE NO, 16168
' AERO-MEIRIC ENGINEERING, INC. | B o

539 N, Madison Street

.~ Chilton, Wisconsin = 63014

Subjeot: CGRACELAND

SR 1/4 S 21 TiI8N RIGE
City of Oshkosh, Winnebago County

‘Dear Mr, Chronis:

Woe have examined GRACELAND and do not object to this final plat, Today, we received a
copy of the plat from the Winnebago County Planning & Zoning Comniltee certifying that
they do not object to this plat. Therofore, the original drawing has been certified
ns complying with the requirements of: s, 236,156, s, 236,16, 4, 236,20, and a. 236,21
(1) & (2), Wis. 8tats,; and, the Winnebago County Planning & Zoning Commitlea. :

The following changes or corrections must be made to aatiafv the conditijonnl
certification. Underlining indicates corrected or added information that must be
shown. Any variances with these conditions will require writien notification Lo and
verificution by this ofCice prior to plat approval.

8. 236.20 (2) (b) In the Legend, "all other lot corners staked with 1" x 24" , . , Y
must. be changed to "all other lot and meander corners staked with
1!: ~ 24«« . e . n‘ :

8, 236,21 (1) (W) In line 14 of the Survevor's Certificate, the length of 103,307 is
shown on the plat as 103,28° and must be changed accordingly.

8, 236,21 (1) A revision date, "Revised this__day of  _  , 19", must bhe
placed near the land surveyor’s scal and signature on Lhe revised
sheots of the plat.

After all conditions of the certifications of no objection have been met, the plat may
be submitted Lo the local governing bodies for approval. local, government units,
during their review of the plat, will resolve, when applicable, that the plat:
- complies with Jocal master plens, official map or subdivision contre) ordinances;
- conformg with arcuwide water quality manngement regulations.
- complies with Wisconsin shorelond muagenent regulations;
- resolves possible problems with storm water runoff;
- fits the design Lo the topography;
- displays well designed lot and strect layout;
-~ inclwdes service or is serviceable by necessary utilities.

‘Tomy Os Thonpmn, Gavarnor
Brune ), Havex, Secreuryffﬁ
MJ b'cst thlngton Avonuo:i
S PG Box 7970
Hadtson, msconq!n 53707

Lo (608)466 3200‘:




“Page 2:
CMpy Steven T.v(‘fhmnis

Huy 26 1988 D

Any changea to the plat involving details checked by t,his Department or the Himabago

County Planning & Zoning Cormitiee will require subtmission of the plat to the

" Department for recertification before the plat is eligible for recording. Such -
 changes can be found by comparing the originul dmwing with the copy of‘ thia plut ve

B Ji_fumish the 1et.t.er reoipienta listpd.
'.:Sincerely, :

- a.xme A. Storm, Supervisor
’Plat Review Unif

E ‘JAS 1nas

\Enc Ort ginal, 'I‘l‘nnepzxrbnoy,' Marked Print, Closure Comps.

Clerk, (‘ity of Oshkosh

innobago County Planning & Zoning Committee
Mr, Ron leichtfuss, Owner
Regiater of Decds
ECWRPC B

" ORTGINAL DRAWING RECRIVED FROM SURVEYOR ON 3/23/88; REVIEWED BY DOD ON 6/2.)/88,
CTIME EXTENSTON GRANTED TO RESOLVE PROBLIEMS,




